

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3729/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 31/10/2001 in LPA 571/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA STATE COOP. LAND DEV. BANK LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE C.L.D.BANKS EMPS.UN.&ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 08/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Misra,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Rao, learned senior counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 12.05 PM and concluded at 12.20 PM. Thereafter, Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, learned counsel for the respondent made his submissions for five minutes.  
Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS

- 1.1973 (2) SCC 277, para-15
- 2.1978 (2) SCR 608 at 609